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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Seiler            M3039         1/22       11:02    5:15       11:02
2     Mitchell Schleis       M2029         1/16       11:02    5:16       11:02
3     Nathan Hiemer          M2029         2/16       11:40    5:33       11:40
4     David Goldsmith        M1519          1/4       11:45    5:36       11:45
5     Justin Zoucha          M2029         3/16       12:05    5:45       12:05
6     Kory Klein             M1519          2/4       13:00    6:10       12:56
7     Chad Brady             M5059         1/31       13:09    6:15       13:08
8     Doug Clausen           M5059         2/31       13:27    6:24       13:27
9     Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/22       13:29    6:25       13:27
10    Nathan Donoghue        M2029         4/16       13:33    6:27       13:33
11    Chad Kroese            M2029         5/16       13:56    6:38       13:56
12    Jason Busch            M4049         1/20       14:05    6:42       14:03
13    Noah Erickson          M0114         1/20       14:31    6:50       14:21
14    Jim Rawhouser          M3039         3/22       14:30    6:54       14:30
15    Kevin Donoghue         M2029         6/16       14:33    6:55       14:31
16    Grant Erickson         M0114         2/20       14:44    6:56       14:33
17    Michael Gerber         M4049         2/20       14:40    6:58       14:37
18    Nathan Gregg           M4049         3/20       14:44    6:59       14:39
19    Brennan Brockhaus      M2029         7/16       14:42    6:59       14:40
20    Kalisyn Prososki       F0114         1/13       14:43    7:01       14:43
21    Marco Velecela         M3039         4/22       14:47    7:01       14:44
22    Josh Hamilton          M3039         5/22       14:50    7:02       14:45
23    Easton Lieberman       M0114         3/20       15:17    7:09       15:01
24    Ryan Sabata            M3039         6/22       15:14    7:11       15:06
25    Eric Kluever           M4049         4/20       15:17    7:13       15:09
26    Rich Keber             M5059         3/31       15:25    7:20       15:22
27    Mitchell White         M3039         7/22       15:34    7:21       15:26
28    Don Seiler             M6069         1/30       15:38    7:26       15:36
29    Jadyn Larsen           F2029         1/23       15:42    7:26       15:37
30    Jessica Seiler         F2029         2/23       15:41    7:27       15:39
31    Dillon Krueger         M3039         8/22       15:52    7:32       15:49
32    Joshua Brady           M0114         4/20       15:55    7:33       15:50
33    Mary Brady             F4049         1/37       15:57    7:33       15:52
34    Jeff Soulliere         M5059         4/31       15:59    7:34       15:52
35    Emily Grant            F2029         3/23       16:02    7:37       15:58
36    Hudson Hamilton        M0114         5/20       16:16    7:42       16:10
37    Tytus Miller           M1519          3/4       16:27    7:43       16:12
38    David Bichlmeier       M5059         5/31       16:40    7:47       16:21
39    Brooke Krienke         F0114         2/13       16:37    7:55       16:37
40    Elder Randall          M2029         8/16       16:42    7:57       16:40
41    Melissa Zach           F3039         1/26       16:52    7:58       16:43
42    Jeff Wagner            M4049         5/20       16:56    8:00       16:48
43    Phil Chvala            M5059         6/31       17:07    8:04       16:56
44    Blake Barnett          M0114         6/20       17:24    8:07       17:03
45    Ava Rhode              F1519          1/3       17:14    8:11       17:10
46    Maia Foreman           F0114         3/13       17:12    8:12       17:12
47    Gavin Schwarting       M0114         7/20       17:23    8:12       17:13
48    Steve Schlautman       M6069         2/30       17:22    8:14       17:16
49    Jill Domina            F4049         2/37       17:26    8:16       17:20
50    Larry Naber            M7079          1/9       17:31    8:18       17:24
51    Jordan Zoucha          M2029         9/16       17:37    8:18       17:26
52    Luke Larsen            M5059         7/31       17:34    8:19       17:28
53    Lewis Evans            M3039         9/22       17:56    8:21       17:33
54    Jill Hefti Breed       F5059         1/53       17:45    8:23       17:35
55    Jordan Braun           M4049         6/20       18:03    8:23       17:36
56    Timothy Moser          M3039        10/22       17:45    8:24       17:37
57    Reuben Moser           M0114         8/20       17:45    8:24       17:37
58    Jay Marxsen            M6069         3/30       17:49    8:27       17:44
59    Kyle Kroese            M3039        11/22       17:50    8:27       17:45
60    Braelyn Hemmer         F0114         4/13       18:13    8:29       17:49
61    Jim Brock              M6069         4/30       18:23    8:31       17:52
62    Donna Peterson         F6069         1/49       18:06    8:32       17:55
63    Anisten Barnett        F1519          2/3       18:20    8:34       17:58
64    Eli Erickson           M0114         9/20       18:20    8:38       18:08
65    Allie Brezenski        F0114         5/13       18:12    8:38       18:08
66    Katie Driver           F3039         2/26       19:06    8:40       18:11
67    Mandy Lauck            F4049         3/37       18:52    8:43       18:18
68    Aliyah Betz            F0114         6/13       18:38    8:48       18:28
69    Heidi Melcher          F5059         2/53       18:37    8:48       18:29
70    Dylan Driver           M3039        12/22       19:25    8:49       18:30
71    Mike Roth              M4049         7/20       18:40    8:50       18:32
72    Bobby Bright           M3039        13/22       18:46    8:50       18:32
73    Alexander Gomez-Morale M0114        10/20       18:47    8:52       18:37
74    Bennett Mach           M0114        11/20       19:29    8:53       18:39
75    Miles Buss             M0114        12/20       18:43    8:53       18:40
76    Michelle Mueller       F3039         3/26       18:48    8:54       18:41
77    Lori Classen (Rieck)   F5059         3/53       18:50    8:54       18:41
78    Dustin Betz            M4049         8/20       18:56    8:57       18:47
79    Debra Shanle           F5059         4/53       19:02    8:59       18:52
80    Jeri Glenn             F5059         5/53       18:56    9:00       18:53
81    Layne Donner           M0114        13/20       19:11    9:00       18:54
82    Ted Hastreiter         M4049         9/20       19:02    9:01       18:55
83    Dan Steinauer          M6069         5/30       19:20    9:04       19:01
84    Liz Lawrence           F4049         4/37       19:18    9:08       19:10
85    Krista Hardy           F1519          3/3       19:43    9:08       19:10
86    Alan Miller            M5059         8/31       19:32    9:11       19:17
87    Mara Hash              F0114         7/13       19:42    9:13       19:20
88    Erik Hash              M4049        10/20       19:46    9:15       19:25
89    Walter Williams        M5059         9/31       19:33    9:15       19:26
90    Thoy Stankoski         F5059         6/53       19:29    9:15       19:26
91    Drew Langan            M1519          4/4       19:46    9:16       19:27
92    Russ Wilshusen         M5059        10/31       19:41    9:19       19:34
93    Nathaniel Hass         M2029        10/16       19:54    9:22       19:40
94    Karen Gomez            F2029         4/23       19:54    9:22       19:40
95    Stacy Shelsta          F4049         5/37       19:53    9:23       19:41
96    Malia White            F2029         5/23       19:54    9:24       19:45
97    Dana Wurdinger         M6069         6/30       20:03    9:28       19:52
98    Callyn Larsen          F2029         6/23       20:01    9:28       19:52
99    Karla Coria            F2029         7/23       20:22    9:31       19:58
100   Sue Deyke              F6069         2/49       20:16    9:35       20:07
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101   Joel Cutsor            M4049        11/20       20:33    9:35       20:07
102   Mark Ganskow           M5059        11/31       20:14    9:35       20:08
103   Mark Weeder            M4049        12/20       20:29    9:36       20:10
104   Meg Weeder             F0114         8/13       20:29    9:36       20:10
105   Amy Hefti-Sokol        F5059         7/53       20:21    9:37       20:11
106   Todd Bardsley          M5059        12/31       20:43    9:37       20:12
107   Douglas Hann           M6069         7/30       20:25    9:38       20:14
108   Jeff Schultz           M4049        13/20       20:50    9:41       20:20
109   Marcia Grant           F6069         3/49       20:35    9:44       20:27
110   Vanessa Adame          F3039         4/26       20:51    9:45       20:27
111   Christopher Dresch     M3039        14/22       20:50    9:45       20:28
112   Jenny Young            F4049         6/37       20:53    9:45       20:29
113   Benjamin Gerber        M0114        14/20       20:33    9:46       20:30
114   Calvin Mustard         M6069         8/30       20:38    9:46       20:31
115   Christine Arasmith     F3039         5/26       21:12    9:49       20:36
116   Jack Hellbusch         M0114        15/20       21:24    9:51       20:41
117   Luis Pulido            M2029        11/16       21:23    9:59       20:57
118   Nancy Gasper           F6069         4/49       21:10    9:59       20:58
119   Gemini Wesley          F2029         8/23       21:23   10:00       20:59
120   David Rhode            M5059        13/31       21:05   10:01       21:01
121   Abbi Hellbusch         F3039         6/26       21:44   10:01       21:01
122   Shirley Head           F4049         7/37       21:18   10:04       21:09
123   Jon Heibel             M5059        14/31       22:02   10:04       21:09
124   Andrea Libengood       F3039         7/26       21:35   10:05       21:10
125   Kim Kluever            F4049         8/37       21:28   10:14       21:28
126   Doug Jannssen          M5059        15/31       21:45   10:16       21:33
127   Shelby Schnitzler      F2029         9/23       21:46   10:18       21:37
128   James Teutsch          M6069         9/30       22:02   10:25       21:53
129   Deb Hiemer             F5059         8/53       22:17   10:32       22:06
130   Michael Munson         M6069        10/30       22:40   10:32       22:07
131   Emma Lauterbach        F2029        10/23       22:22   10:33       22:09
132   Haley Studnicka        F2029        11/23       22:22   10:33       22:09
133   Randi Tomasek          F2029        12/23       22:48   10:34       22:11
134   Warren Racely          M6069        11/30       22:28   10:37       22:17
135   Loy Watley             M6069        12/30       22:30   10:38       22:20
136   Jeff Niedbalski        M5059        16/31       22:33   10:41       22:25
137   Casey Klein            M0114        16/20       23:17   10:41       22:25
138   Keith Evans            M6069        13/30       22:51   10:44       22:32
139   Rex Kumpf              M6069        14/30       22:46   10:48       22:41
140   Terri Wilshusen        F6069         5/49       22:54   10:51       22:46
141   Tim Tworek             M4049        14/20       23:17   10:54       22:52
142   Kyle Ainsworth         M3039        15/22       23:20   10:56       22:58
143   Wendy Gerber           F4049         9/37       23:15   10:58       23:00
144   Jerry Svehla           M5059        17/31       23:21   11:00       23:05
145   Becky Romshek          F4049        10/37       23:19   11:00       23:06
146   Elder Fuentes          M2029        12/16       23:08   11:01       23:08
147   Kyle Dreifurst         M2029        13/16       23:56   11:04       23:14
148   Courtney Smith         F2029        13/23       23:56   11:05       23:15
149   Allie Krueger          F3039         8/26       23:25   11:07       23:20
150   Carol Ternus           F6069         6/49       23:34   11:07       23:21
151   Mackenna Wollenburg    F0114         9/13       24:11   11:09       23:24
152   Maxime Rybak           F6069         7/49       23:47   11:13       23:33
153   Devon Darrohn          M2029        14/16       24:17   11:13       23:33
154   Sarah Moser            F2029        14/23       24:22   11:15       23:38
155   Emily Estes            F3039         9/26       24:22   11:15       23:38
156   Joan Olson             F6069         8/49       23:47   11:20       23:47
157   Corey Underdahl        M3039        16/22       24:55   11:26       24:00
158   Lopez Nancy            F2029        15/23       24:44   11:28       24:04
159   Jill Erickson          F3039        10/26       24:19   11:29       24:06
160   Troy Langan            M3039        17/22       25:04   11:30       24:09
161   Kerry Kirby            F4049        11/37       24:27   11:30       24:09
162   Trenton Lauterbach     M0114        17/20       25:18   11:33       24:16
163   Kathy Jackson          F6069         9/49       24:21   11:34       24:17
164   Janel Brune            F5059         9/53       25:10   11:35       24:19
165   Jill Ainsworth         F3039        11/26       24:44   11:36       24:20
166   Tanya Hassebrook       F5059        10/53       25:41   12:00       25:11
167   Kim Bean               F6069        10/49       26:02   12:06       25:25
168   Rod Brune              M5059        18/31       26:18   12:08       25:28
169   Theresa Ingram         F6069        11/49       25:44   12:10       25:32
170   Ashley Miller          F3039        12/26       26:46   12:13       25:39
171   Ryan Stegman           M2029        15/16       26:09   12:27       26:09
172   Diane Connelly         F6069        12/49       26:32   12:35       26:24
173   Lisa Hardy             F4049        12/37       27:09   12:40       26:36
174   Kyle Thompson          M3039        18/22       27:04   12:44       26:43
175   Kelsey Thompson        F2029        16/23       27:11   12:48       26:51
176   Nicole Bloomquist      F3039        13/26       27:14   12:49       26:55
177   Connie Kresha          F4049        13/37       27:12   12:49       26:55
178   Lisa Schuettler        F5059        11/53       27:13   12:50       26:56
179   Kip Schuettler         M6069        15/30       27:14   12:50       26:56
180   Denice Kresha          F7079         1/12       27:29   12:57       27:12
181   Edie Aerni             F7079         2/12       28:18   13:02       27:22
182   Barbara Peitzmeier     F7079         3/12       28:00   13:09       27:37
183   Ashley Schumacher      F3039        14/26       28:17   13:17       27:54
184   Scott Barnett          M4049        15/20       28:31   13:20       27:59
185   Cara Barnett           F4049        14/37       28:31   13:20       27:59
186   Brady Mach             M0114        18/20       29:08   13:27       28:13
187   Doug Wagner            M7079          2/9       28:29   13:30       28:19
188   Jerry Albracht         M7079          3/9       28:31   13:30       28:20
189   Brian Benton           M4049        16/20       28:49   13:32       28:24
190   Beth Patocka           F4049        15/37       28:36   13:32       28:24
191   Jessica Donner         F3039        15/26       28:57   13:39       28:39
192   Cheryl Ditter          F5059        12/53       29:09   13:39       28:40
193   Kris Wagner            F5059        13/53       29:39   13:40       28:42
194   Dirk Wagner            M5059        19/31       29:39   13:40       28:42
195   Reese Barnett          F0114        10/13       29:23   13:50       29:02
196   Norman Hutson          M6069        16/30       29:44   13:53       29:08
197   Sue Smith              F6069        13/49       30:21   13:55       29:13
198   Jason Aldag            M3039        19/22       29:49   13:55       29:14
199   Peggy Olmer            F6069        14/49       30:21   13:56       29:14
200   Shelli Dreifurst       F5059        14/53       30:21   13:58       29:19
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201   Sara Becker            F2029        17/23       29:43   13:59       29:20
202   Emily Peterson         F3039        16/26       29:52   14:00       29:23
203   Miki Naylor            F6069        15/49       29:49   14:02       29:27
204   Laura Krieger          F3039        17/26       30:09   14:03       29:30
205   Laurie Bardsley        F5059        15/53       30:08   14:06       29:37
206   Penny Pinkelman        F5059        16/53       30:38   14:07       29:37
207   James Goulet           M7079          4/9       29:51   14:07       29:37
208   Norm Pinkelman         M6069        17/30       30:38   14:07       29:38
209   Lana Chapman           F4049        16/37       30:29   14:08       29:40
210   Jill Bundy             F3039        18/26       30:44   14:21       30:08
211   Isla Watley            F0114        11/13       31:22   14:25       30:17
212   Jenna Watley           F3039        19/26       31:22   14:26       30:17
213   Leann Mannschreck      F6069        16/49       30:51   14:28       30:23
214   Jordan Classen         F2029        18/23       31:30   14:31       30:29
215   Larry Korger           M6069        18/30       30:54   14:33       30:34
216   Dave Korger            M6069        19/30       30:54   14:34       30:34
217   April Kresha           F4049        17/37       31:10   14:41       30:50
218   Allison Brockhaus      F2029        19/23       31:20   14:42       30:51
219   Lisa Davies            F6069        17/49       31:57   14:42       30:52
220   Willa Watley           F0114        12/13       31:57   14:42       30:52
221   Candice Curry          F5059        17/53       31:46   14:43       30:55
222   Jill Paprocki          F4049        18/37       31:02   14:45       30:57
223   Jeffrey Black          M5059        20/31       31:02   14:45       30:57
224   Kendra Thiem           F3039        20/26       31:49   14:46       31:00
225   Emily Mach             F4049        19/37       31:54   14:46       31:01
226   Jayne Meysenburg       F5059        18/53       31:34   14:46       31:01
227   Jolene Bock            F5059        19/53       31:38   14:48       31:03
228   Julie Hoffman          F5059        20/53       31:38   14:48       31:04
229   Maralee Oneill         F6069        18/49       31:43   14:51       31:11
230   Colleen Gilson         F5059        21/53       31:46   14:53       31:15
231   Kim Korger             F5059        22/53       31:50   14:54       31:16
232   Lawson Thiem           M0114        19/20       32:05   14:54       31:16
233   Tammy Korger           F5059        23/53       31:50   14:54       31:17
234   Deb Svehla             F5059        24/53       31:45   14:54       31:17
235   Karen Dey              F5059        25/53       31:46   14:54       31:17
236   Karen Langemeier       F5059        26/53       32:49   15:02       31:34
237   Steve Scoville         M6069        20/30       31:55   15:02       31:35
238   Sandra Thompson        F6069        19/49       32:49   15:03       31:35
239   Jeanette McLean        F6069        20/49       32:49   15:03       31:36
240   Nikki Brunken          F5059        27/53       32:07   15:04       31:38
241   Angela Wemhoff         F5059        28/53       32:09   15:04       31:39
242   Carrie Ritzdorf        F5059        29/53       32:43   15:05       31:40
243   Ted Wemhoff            M6069        21/30       32:13   15:06       31:41
244   Rhonda Rogers          F5059        30/53       32:13   15:07       31:44
245   Anita Foor             F3039        21/26       32:32   15:08       31:47
246   Carla Marken           F5059        31/53       32:33   15:09       31:48
247   Karen Stegman          F6069        21/49       32:29   15:11       31:53
248   John Arlt              M5059        21/31       32:44   15:12       31:54
249   Kelli Scheffler        F5059        32/53       32:29   15:12       31:54
250   Megan O'Connor         F4049        20/37       32:45   15:12       31:54
251   Lois Arlt              F6069        22/49       32:44   15:12       31:54
252   Dawn Gumm              F5059        33/53       46:19   15:14       31:59
253   Lori Classen           F4049        21/37       33:09   15:19       32:10
254   Mikaela Classen        F2029        20/23       33:10   15:20       32:12
255   Mike Stegman           M6069        22/30       33:03   15:28       32:28
256   Jen Thege              F4049        22/37       33:03   15:28       32:28
257   Lynn Griffith          F6069        23/49       33:48   15:34       32:40
258   Chuck Holmes           M5059        22/31       33:48   15:34       32:41
259   Robin Holmes           F5059        34/53       33:49   15:34       32:42
260   Dennis Grennan         M7079          5/9       33:01   15:36       32:46
261   Becky Vrba             F5059        35/53       33:07   15:39       32:51
262   Amy Hegemann           F6069        24/49       33:07   15:39       32:51
263   Sarah Graus            F4049        23/37       33:13   15:41       32:57
264   Linda Spitz            F6069        25/49       33:13   15:42       32:57
265   Jeff Kroese            M6069        23/30       34:09   15:45       33:03
266   Michael Lieberman      M4049        17/20       33:24   15:48       33:09
267   Kaye Eicher            F5059        36/53       33:36   15:53       33:20
268   Kim Svehla             F5059        37/53       34:00   15:57       33:28
269   Susan Hamling          F5059        38/53       33:59   15:57       33:29
270   Stacy Chohon           F5059        39/53       34:42   16:04       33:44
271   Michelle Purcell       F5059        40/53       34:42   16:04       33:44
272   Craig Ehrenberg        M6069        24/30       34:51   16:06       33:49
273   Peyton Lauterbach      M2029        16/16       34:53   16:07       33:50
274   Holly Sprunk           F4049        24/37       34:35   16:07       33:51
275   Joann Brandt           F5059        41/53       34:35   16:08       33:52
276   Sarah Patocka          F4049        25/37       34:05   16:08       33:53
277   Shelly Nielsen         F5059        42/53       34:39   16:10       33:56
278   Jaci Tessendorf        F5059        43/53       34:39   16:10       33:56
279   Christina Leffers      F4049        26/37       34:39   16:10       33:57
280   Tina Braun             F4049        27/37       34:39   16:10       33:57
281   Lisa Duren             F5059        44/53       34:35   16:10       33:57
282   Donna Starzec          F6069        26/49       34:36   16:11       33:59
283   Laura Engquist         F5059        45/53       34:36   16:11       33:59
284   Leah Engquist          F2029        21/23       34:36   16:12       34:00
285   Joy Loschen            F6069        27/49       34:43   16:13       34:02
286   Paul Rupprecht         M8099          1/3       34:25   16:17       34:12
287   Brian Klevemann        M4049        18/20       34:37   16:20       34:18
288   Heidi Klevemann        F4049        28/37       34:37   16:21       34:19
289   Charles Jensen         M0114        20/20       35:27   16:29       34:36
290   Neal Kratochvil        M5059        23/31       35:27   16:31       34:40
291   Coni Grennan           F7079         4/12       35:20   16:40       35:00
292   Linda Kretchman        F6069        28/49       35:26   16:41       35:01
293   Ann Petersan           F4049        29/37       35:32   16:41       35:02
294   Robbin Cutsor          F4049        30/37       35:28   16:42       35:03
295   Emily Delp             F4049        31/37       35:32   16:42       35:04
296   Joe Chohon             M5059        24/31       36:17   16:48       35:17
297   Dave Purcell           M6069        25/30       36:17   16:49       35:18
298   Tammie Romberg         F6069        29/49       35:45   16:49       35:19
299   Lana Amsler            F5059        46/53       36:49   16:57       35:35
300   Angie Aerts            F5059        47/53       36:49   16:57       35:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Carol Foster           F6069        30/49       36:09   16:57       35:36
302   Bob Arp                M7079          6/9       36:11   16:58       35:37
303   Wilma Arp              F6069        31/49       36:10   16:58       35:38
304   Kelly Loschen          M5059        25/31       36:32   17:05       35:52
305   Ron Starzec            M5059        26/31       36:32   17:05       35:53
306   Todd Duren             M5059        27/31       36:32   17:06       35:53
307   Carol Winter           F7079         5/12       37:06   17:06       35:54
308   Dean Engquist          M5059        28/31       36:32   17:06       35:54
309   Vernon Kittinger       M7079          7/9       36:41   17:06       35:54
310   Mark Leif              M6069        26/30       36:42   17:06       35:55
311   Julie Geerdes          F6069        32/49       37:03   17:08       35:58
312   Teresa Teutsch         F6069        33/49       37:02   17:09       36:00
313   Renee Whiting          F5059        48/53       37:27   17:17       36:18
314   Kim Berry              F4049        32/37       37:28   17:18       36:19
315   Timothy Jensen         M3039        20/22       37:19   17:21       36:26
316   Deanna Soulliere       F5059        49/53       37:26   17:30       36:45
317   Denise Mustard         F6069        34/49       37:27   17:31       36:46
318   Nancy Munson           F6069        35/49       37:45   17:41       37:08
319   Kim Shevlin            F4049        33/37       38:20   17:41       37:08
320   Amy Brown              F3039        22/26       38:20   17:42       37:09
321   Linda Bender           F7079         6/12       37:27   17:44       37:13
322   Sue Rieckman           F6069        36/49       38:01   17:54       37:34
323   Kay Wilke              F7079         7/12       38:22   17:54       37:34
324   Colleen Perry          F6069        37/49       38:02   17:54       37:34
325   Linda McPhail          F7079         8/12       38:27   17:54       37:34
326   Jan Moore              F6069        38/49       38:22   17:54       37:36
327   Casey Adkisson         F3039        23/26       38:55   18:02       37:51
328   Nicole Lindhorst       F4049        34/37       38:55   18:02       37:51
329   Kim Estes              F6069        39/49       38:45   18:04       37:56
330   Teresa Olson           F4049        35/37       38:45   18:04       37:57
331   Matt Humlicek          M3039        21/22       39:05   18:05       37:59
332   Kayla Humlicek         F3039        24/26       39:05   18:06       38:00
333   Julie Haney            F5059        50/53       39:03   18:11       38:11
334   Kathy Plugee           F5059        51/53       39:20   18:23       38:35
335   Vivian Johnson         F6069        40/49       39:20   18:23       38:35
336   Ross Mach              M4049        19/20       39:32   18:24       38:37
337   Sam Robb               M3039        22/22       39:27   18:25       38:39
338   Heidi Woodman          F5059        52/53       39:27   18:25       38:41
339   Debra Robinson         F6069        41/49       39:26   18:26       38:41
340   Debra Dohmen           F6069        42/49       39:27   18:26       38:42
341   Tj Thiem               M4049        20/20       39:32   18:27       38:44
342   Kaylee Thiem           F0114        13/13       39:33   18:27       38:45
343   Hallie Parker          F2029        22/23       39:59   18:44       39:19
344   Amberly Parker         F2029        23/23       39:59   18:44       39:20
345   Rick Haney             M6069        27/30       40:28   18:52       39:36
346   Deb Lutjens            F6069        43/49       40:24   18:52       39:37
347   Susan Oppliger         F7079         9/12       40:26   18:53       39:39
348   Timothy Parker         M5059        29/31       40:24   18:56       39:44
349   Leann Parker           F4049        36/37       40:23   18:56       39:45
350   Pam Hain               F6069        44/49       41:00   18:56       39:46
351   Lynn Cook              F6069        45/49       41:00   18:57       39:46
352   Wes Osborn             M5059        30/31       40:29   19:09       40:11
353   Robin Ehrenberg        F6069        46/49       41:16   19:10       40:14
354   Karen Grabowski        F3039        25/26       42:18   19:40       41:17
355   Linda Hutson           F6069        47/49       43:17   20:03       42:05
356   Nila Novotny           F6069        48/49       43:17   20:03       42:05
357   Russell Kingsley       M6069        28/30       43:18   20:04       42:08
358   Judy Schott            F7079        10/12       43:19   20:04       42:08
359   James Murphy           M7079          8/9       42:53   20:07       42:14
360   Don Hingst             M8099          2/3       42:53   20:07       42:14
361   Joanne Parker          F7079        11/12       43:16   20:09       42:19
362   Peggy Roth             F8099          1/1       43:17   20:10       42:21
363   Jay Jackson            M6069        29/30       45:13   21:24       44:56
364   Leroy Johannes         M7079          9/9       45:14   21:25       44:58
365   Sherry Bardsley        F6069        49/49       48:17   22:30       47:14
366   Pat Tschauner          F7079        12/12       53:01   24:47       52:02
367   Ron Tschauner          M8099          3/3       53:01   24:48       52:05
368   Cassie Todd            F3039        26/26       56:52   26:29       55:36
369   David Wolfe            M6069        30/30       56:59   26:31       55:41
370   Scott Borer            M5059        31/31       56:58   26:31       55:41
371   Gina Borer             F5059        53/53       57:02   26:33       55:46
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